
1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 

Year Sl. No. Name
Date of 

Enrollment

Student 
enrollment 

number

2018-19 1 AADAM HABIBSAB MUJAWAR 19/06/2018 3319

2 AAKASH BAPURAO RATHOD 18/07/2018 3655

3 ABHIMANYU MADHUKAR MRIGJALE 04/07/2018 3575

4 ADIL SIKANDAR SHAIKH 19/07/2018 3660

5 AJAY ANIL ANKUSHE 17/07/2018 3652

6 AJAY MANOHAR SOT 26/06/2018 3358

7 AKASH BANKAT INGALE 01/08/2018 3697

8 AKSHAY SHIVAJI JADHAV 19/06/2018 3313

9 AKSHAY SURESH BANSODE 18/06/2018 3311

10 ALTAF SAMAD SHAIKH 27/06/2018 3359

11 AMIR MAHAMUD SHAIKH 14/08/2018 3717

12 AMIT DATTATRYA BHOSALE 26/07/2018 3670

13 AMOL BALAJI KHADBADE 01/08/2018 3695

14 ANIL TANAJIRAO VANJARE 09/07/2018 3616

15 ANKITA YUVRAJ GAIKWAD 26/06/2018 3353

16 ANUSAYA DNYANOBA BANDE 02/07/2018 3530

17 ARBAJ DASTGIR SHAIKH 12/07/2018 3637

18 ARBAZ SALEEM PATHAN 29/06/2018 3403

19 AREF BASHUMIYA SHAIKH 21/07/2018 3664

20 ASHOK ANKUSH IRLE 30/07/2018 3675

21 ASHWINI BHASKAR SHINDE 13/07/2018 3641

22 ATISH SAMPAT LAWATE 20/06/2018 3321

23 BALAJI GOGOBA UPHADE 02/07/2018 3536

24 BALU UTTAM JADHAV 30/06/2018 3404

25 BASHUMIYA NABISAHEB SHAIKH 31/07/2018 3685

26 BHAGWAN SUBHASH RANKHAMBE 06/08/2018 3711

27 BHAGYASHERR RAJU GAIKWAD 09/07/2018 3613

28 BIRUDEV BANKAT HUBALE 01/08/2018 3698

29 CHAITANYA MANOJKUMAR MAGAR 28/06/2018 3366

30 CHAITANYA PRAKASH DAITHANKAR 06/07/2018 3606

31 DIPALI ARUN MAGAR 27/06/2018 3361

32 DNYANESHWAR KONDIRAM SALUNKE 30/06/2018 3409

33 DNYANESHWAR PANDURANG ITKAR 31/07/2018 3686

34 DNYANESHWAR TUKARAM WAGADKAR 27/06/2018 3364

35 DYANESHAWAR RAMAKANT SONKAMBLE 18/08/2018 3722

36 FULCHAND HANMANT DAHIRE 02/07/2018 3525

37 GAJENDRA SAINJI SAMUKHRAO 11/08/2018 3713

38 GOPAL GANPAT GORE 01/08/2018 3692

39 HANMANT BHANUDAS DHAYGUDE 03/07/2018 3562

40 ISHWAR HANMANT KATALE 23/06/2018 3348

41 ISHWAR VANKAT BABALSURE 30/07/2018 3678

42 JYOTI BABURAO BONTHALE 16/07/2018 3645

43 JYOTIRAM NASHIK RONGE 30/06/2018 3408

44 KHANDU ARJUN DEDE 03/07/2018 3565

45 KHANDU BALU SABALE 18/08/2018 3720

46 KHANDU LALASAHEB ADATRAO 21/06/2018 3324

47 KHURAM GAFAR SHAIKH 19/06/2018 3316



48 KIRAM RAWALA RANDIVE 30/07/2018 3682

49 KISHOR SURYAKANT SHINDE 28/06/2018 3365

50 KRISHNSDAS HARIDAS PATIL 30/07/2018 3680

51 KRUSHNA PRAKASH HARALE 23/06/2018 3349

52 KRUSHNA SAHEBRAO RAUT 19/06/2018 3318

53 LAXMI RAJPAL JADHAV 19/06/2018 3314

54 MAHADEV NATHAJI PHAWADE 01/08/2018 3694

55 MANISHA KISHAN DAWARE 05/07/2018 3597

56 MANMATH SATYALIG SWAMI 02/08/2018 3700

57 MANOJ GOPINATH SONWANE 09/07/2018 3619

58 MORESHWAR RAM YADAV 30/06/2018 3410

59 NAMDEV MAHADEV PANDHRE 26/06/2018 3356

60 NANDKUMAR PANDURANG MUNGE 30/07/2018 2868

61 ONKAR RAJKUMAR DAUTPURE 22/06/2018 3331

62 PRADUMNA KINCHAK MALI 03/08/2018 3704

63 PRAVIN RAVJI SADKE 30/06/2018 3405

64 PRITAM MADANLAL PALLOD 09/07/2018 3618

65 RAHUL VISHWANATH YASHWANTE 18/06/2018 3312

66 RANVEER MUKUND DESHMUKH 05/07/2018 3598

67 RAVI SHIVAJI JADHAV 18/07/2018 3654

68 REHAN RAFIQ SAYED 20/06/2018 3322

69 RIYAJ AKHIL BAGWAN 01/08/2018 3693

70 ROHINI BALASAHEB JOSHI 09/07/2018 3615

71 RUPESH ASHOK KHIREKAR 04/08/2018 3706

72 RUTUJA TATYARAO KOLI 09/07/2018 3617

73 SACHIN DHANRAJ KAMBLE 18/08/2018 3721

74 SACHIN DWARKANATH MALI 23/06/2018 3345

75 SADANAND ASHOK RATHOD 07/07/2018 3612

76 SAGAR ROHIDAS CHENDKE 19/07/2018 3659

77 SAIRAJ CHINTAMANI CHAMNAR 10/08/2018 3712

78 SALMAN AKBAR SAYYED 19/06/2018 3317

79 SAMAD ALIMPASHA SAYYAD 23/06/2018 3337

80 SAMEER KHAJAMIYAN SAYYED 25/06/2018 3352

81 SANTOSH NAGNATH SAGAR 06/07/2018 3607

82 SATISH PARMESHWAR REKULGE 17/07/2018 3651

83 SAURABH ANNARAO KSHIRSAGAR 06/08/2018 3710

84 SHAKIL KHAJAMIYAN PATWARI 03/07/2018 3553

85 SHIDRAM JAGANNATH UPHADE 26/06/2018 3357

86 SHILPA SANJAY KSHIRSAGAR 31/07/2018 3687

87 SHIVRAM RAJARAM ANMULWAD 26/06/2018 3355

88 SHUBHANGI VYANKATI KORE 04/07/2018 3584

89 SHYAM SURYAKANT KHANDEKAR 10/07/2018 3628

90 SONALI SANTOSH MAGAR 29/06/2018 3402

91 SOYAB YUNUS SHAIKH 04/07/2018 3569

92 SUBODH MILIND TILAK 07/07/2018 3610

93 SUJATA MAHALING KORE 04/07/2018 3582

94 SUJIT SHASHIKANT PATIL 01/08/2018 3699

95 SUMIT SHIVAJI KAMBLE 30/07/2018 3676

96 SUMITKUMAR SATYAWAN CHOUDHARI 10/07/2018 3631

97 SUNIL TUKARAM ZINGARE 02/07/2018 3543



98 TANAJI CHANDRAKANT SARVADE 13/07/2018 3640

99 TANAJI SHIVDAS GUND 06/07/2018 3603

100 TUKARAM TULSHIRAM MALI 31/07/2018 3688

101 TUSHAR MOHAN GORE 20/07/2018 3662

102 VAIBHAV PRABHAKAR BHALERAO 18/06/2018 3310

103 VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR SONVANE 31/07/2018 3683

104 VAISHALI SURYAKANT NAVADGE 30/06/2018 3406

105 VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB SALUNKE 29/06/2018 3400

106 VAISHNAVI MOTIRAM GIRI 17/07/2018 3647

107 VICKY MAHIPATI SHINDE 14/08/2018 3718

108 VIKAS SATISH WAGHCHAURE 30/07/2018 3677

109 VISHAL SUBHASH BONDGE 03/07/2018 3548

110 VISHAL VILAS DONGARE 27/06/2018 3362

111 VISHWAJEET BALAJI KAMBLE 26/06/2018 3354

112 VITTHAL RAMANAND SHIVALKAR 16/07/2018 3646

113 VITTHAL VAMAN JADHAV 30/06/2018 3411

114 YOGESH DNYANOBA TELANGE 30/07/2018 3679

115 BANSODE SURAJ ACHUT 18/07/2018 2814

116 BANSODE TEJASWINI TUKARAM 30/06/2018 2149

117 BHOSALE TRUPTI ABHAY 13/07/2018 2820

118 DESHMUKH ASHOK GANGADHAR 10/07/2018 3291

119 GAMOD PALLAVI TUKDOJI 29/06/2018 3030

120 GIRI SHYAM RAJABHAU 17/07/2018 2953

121 HAMSHAN SHARIN YASIN 03/07/2018 3114

122 HOLKAR AMOL NAGNATH 29/06/2018 2769

123 HUDE KRUSHNA HANMANT 05/07/2018 3300

124 JADHAV KAMLAKAR BABURAO 02/07/2018 2300

125 JADHAV KRISHNA HIRALAL 13/07/2018 2905

126 JADHAV RAHUL PRABHU 28/06/2018 2811

127 JADHAV ROHINI UTTAM 13/07/2018 3274

128 KAMBLE PRAVIN GANGARAM 27/06/2018 3052

129 KAMBLE RANJIT SHRIMANT 12/07/2018 3232

130 KAMBLE SOURABH RAJKUMAR 30/06/2018 2764

131 KAMBLE SUNIL MADHAV 28/06/2018 2750

132 KASABE MANGESH DADARAO 30/06/2018 2813

133 MOTE RAJKANYA GUNWANT 02/07/2018 3228

134 PANCHAL MOHNESHWAR BALAJI 01/08/2018 3242

135 PATHAN FEROJ SATTAR 18/07/2018 3103

136 POTBHARE PARMESHWAR ARJUN 04/07/2018 2827

137 RATHOD MOHAN SUKHDEV 06/07/2018 3225

138 RATHOD NAVNATH YASHVANT 30/07/2018 3100

139 RATHOD VISHAL BABANRAO 28/06/2018 2784

140 RAUTRAO SAMBHAJI PRADEEP 30/06/2018 2874

141 SAKHARE PRIYANKA BALAJI 30/06/2018 2914

142 SALUNKE ASHVINI BALASAHEB 29/06/2018 2763

143 SHAIKH FARUKH RIYYAJMEEYA 13/06/2018 2337

144 SHAIKH ISMAIL FATARU 30/06/2018 2782

145 SHAIKH MAHAMAD BABAR MAHAMAD RAFIC 30/06/2018 2558

146 SHIKALKAR RAISA MUSTAFA 30/06/2018 2762

CLASS: B.A.-II      sem-3  2018-19



147 SHINDE SHRIKISHAN DAGADU 27/06/2018 2766

148 SUWARNKAR NISHIGANDHA UMAKANT 29/06/2018 3210

149 TAUR SHRINIVAS ABASAHEB 02/07/2018 2781

150 WAGADKAR SANGITA RANGRAO 29/06/2018 3028

151 WAGHE SHUBHAM BALAJI 29/06/2018 2777

152 WALAKE KUSUMA MAROTI 29/06/2018 3032

153 ADMANE ASHWINI PRABHAKAR 04/07/2018 1912

154 AWADE DHANSHREE KONDIRAM 04/07/2018 2219

155 BANSODE RANJIT MAHADEV 28/06/2018 2482

156 BHISE PRADIP VENKATRAO 25/06/2018 2306

157 BHOI AKSHAY SHRAVAN 19/07/2018 2046

158 BHURE BHAIRAVANATH JALINDAR 27/06/2018 2317

159 BHUSE RAHUL GUNDIBA 26/06/2018 2553

160 BORADE VYANKATESH BHIMRAO 28/06/2018 2144

161 CHAVAN CHANDRAKANT DHONDIRAM 03/07/2018 2536

162 CHAVAN KANCHAN GOVIND 27/06/2018 2140

163 CHAVAN SURAJ UTTARESHWAR 30/06/2018 1905

164 FULMANTE DHONDIRAJ SHANKARAO 28/06/2018 2375

165 GAJAKOSH BALAJI TOPAJI 02/07/2018 2670

166 GAVALI GOVIND GUNVANT 03/07/2018 1434

167 GHAVIT RAJ BANDU 26/06/2018 2227

168 GONEWAD SACHIN ANANDA 30/06/2018 2247

169 GOPANE NAGESH HANMANT 28/06/2018 1490

170 HALSE ABHAY GOVINDRAO 23/06/2018 2711

171 JADHAV GOPAL ANANDRAO 27/06/2018 3111

172 JAGTAP KARAN LAHU 04/07/2018 2214

173 KAMBLE NIKHIL MAHAVEER 31/07/2018 3689

174 KOLGAVE GAURAV MADHAV 30/06/2018 2549

175 MOTE SHIVKANYA GUNVANT 02/07/2018 2656

176 PANDGE DATTATRAY MADHAV 28/06/2018 2153

177 PAWAR PANKAJ BALIRAM 28/06/2018 2706

178 PAWAR VIKAS MANIK 28/06/2018 2121

179 RATHAD AVINASH BHIMRAO 26/06/2018 2633

180 RATHOD RAVINDRA JAYVANT 09/07/2018 2424

181 RUBADE SHAILESH DATTA 30/06/2018 1739

182 RUPNAR RAMESH BHANUDAS 26/06/2018 2261

183 SALGAR DINESH PRALHAD 28/06/2018 2509

184 SARWADE NAMRATA SANJAY 02/07/2018 2540

185 SARWADE PAWANKUMAR SHIVAJI 26/06/2018 2729

186 SHAIKH FARANAJ AKRAM 27/06/2018 2139

187 SHAIKH JAMIR FARID 26/06/2018 2171

188 SHINDE NAVNATH SHRIRANG 25/06/2018 2350

189 SINGARE SHASHIKANT DIGAMBAR 06/07/2018 2596

190 SONKAMBLE AVINASH VITTHAL 26/06/2018 2505

191 SUNARE KEVAL TRYMBAK 26/06/2018 2138

192 SURKUTE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA 02/07/2018 2564

193 SURWASE KRUSHNA DHONDIRAM 30/06/2018 2672

194 SWAMI VIRBHADRA SHIRAJ 27/06/2018 2584

195 TAMBOLI ALIM CHANDPASHA 29/06/2018 2602

CLASS: B.A.-III   sem-5     2018-19



196 TAMBOLI SALEHA KAUSAR KHAJA SAB 12/07/2018 2698

2019-20 sem-1
Sl. No. NAME OF STUDENT ADM. DT. ID NO.

1 AASIF KHAMARUDDIN MUJAWR 26/06/2019 3800

2 ACHUT BHAUSAHEB KADAM 21/06/2019 3736

3 ADESH RAVINDRA DAWKAR 09/07/2019 3955

4 ADITYA SURESH KENDRE 05/08/2019 4024

5 AJITRAJ HANUMANT KAMBLE 28/06/2019 3830

6 AKASH DIGAMBAR SAVANT 17/07/2019 3993

7 AKASH RAJENDAR GAJENDRA 05/07/2019 3919

8 AKSHAY MANIK KAMBLE 13/07/2019 3981

9 ALLADDIN MAINUDIN CHAUS 22/07/2019 4003

10 ALTAF YUAUB MUJAWAR 20/07/2019 4000

11 AMAN SHAHJAHA SHAIKH 07/08/2019 4028

12 AMIT BALAJI DHAYEGUDE 04/07/2019 3913

13 ANIKET BALIRAM WAGMARE 01/07/2019 3861

14 ANITA PRALHAD SHENDRE 01/07/2019 3863

15 ARBAZ ALISHER SHAIKH 02/08/2019 4021

16 ASHA MARUTI SURYAVANSHI 18/06/2019 3728

17 ASHISH NISHIKANT TANDALE 28/06/2019 3832

18 ASHWIN MAHADEV BANSODE 06/07/2019 3932

19 ASHWINI ANANT PANCHAL 28/06/2019 3846

20 AVINASH BALBHIM DEDE 24/06/2019 3760

21 BADHABUSHAN MAHADEV OVHAI 26/06/2019 3804

22 BHAGYASHRI GULABRAO GIRI 09/07/2019 3960

23 BHARAT JANARDHAN GAJENDRA 20/07/2019 4001

24 CHAITANYA ANIL BORADE 16/07/2019 3987

25 DASTGIR BABUMIYAN SHAIKH 02/07/2019 3877

26 DATTA SAHEBRAO MUDALE 23/07/2019 4006

27 DIPANJALI SOMNATH INGALE 05/07/2019 3926

28 DNYANESHWAR GOROBA LONDHE 08/07/2019 3948

29 DNYANESHWAR NIVRATTI DURE 17/06/2019 3727

30 DYANESHWAR BALAJI KEDAR 06/07/2019 3928

31 GANESH GANGADHAR AULVAD 05/07/2019 3923

32 GANESH JAYMURTI CHAUNDE 31/07/2019 4018

33 GOPAL BALASAHEB JADE 16/07/2019 3988

34 GOVIND KONDIBA JADHAV 24/06/2019 3759

35 HANUMANT NARAYAN BHANDE 24/06/2019 3769

36 ISHWAR HANMANT KATALE 13/07/2019 3980

37 KHANDESHWAR RATAN WAGHMARE 19/08/2019 4042

38 KISHOR DATTATRAY SURNE 20/06/2019 3735

39 KRUSHNA DEVIDAS SHIVDASE 09/08/2019 4035

40 MAHESH UTTAM SIRSAT 21/06/2019 3737

41 MANISHA LAXMAN RASAL 05/07/2019 3925

42 MAYURI ANKUSH ADE 12/07/2019 3975



43 MINHAJ NABISAB SHAIKH 06/07/2019 3936

44 MITHUN DAYANAND KAMBALE 03/08/2019 4023

45 NAGESH BASLING BHUJABAL 16/07/2019 3989

46 NIKHAT TAJODDIN PATEL 08/07/2019 3943

47 NIRGUNA TANAJI PUTTHE 22/06/2019 3747

48 OM BAPAT KOLE 28/06/2019 3845

49 ONKAR SATISH KADAM 22/06/2019 3743

50 PAYAL SANJAY MASKE 13/07/2019 3979

51 POOJA CHANDRAKANT JADHAV 22/07/2019 4002

52 POOJA GOROBA NAGTILAK 08/07/2019 3947

53 PRASHANT ACHYUT KAMBLE 22/07/2019 4004

54 PRATIBHA DILIP SARWADE 08/08/2019 4034

55 PRATIKSHA BHAUSAHEB UDARE 16/07/2019 3986

56 PRAVIN SHIVAJI BANE 16/07/2019 3985

57 RAHIM LALPASHA SAYYED 29/06/2019 3852

58 RAHUL DNYANOBA KOLATE 07/08/2019 4029

59 RAMESHWAR DILEEP CHIVADE 27/06/2019 3814

60 RAVIKANT SUKHDEV ADE 24/06/2019 3765

61 ROSHANI ABDUL BARI SHAIKH 26/06/2019 3811

62 RUSHIKESH RAOSAHEB MULE 05/07/2019 3922

63 RUSHIKESH SATYAVAN SHINDE 27/06/2019 3816

64 SACHIN BAPURAO GAWALI 01/07/2019 3865

65 SAGAR VITTHALRAO BOYANE 18/07/2019 3996

66 SANDIP SUDHIR KASAR 02/08/2019 4022

67 SANJAY BHARAT MULE 06/07/2019 3930

68 SANTOSH BABAN BHOGIL 27/06/2019 3826

69 SANTOSH NARSING KAPSE 29/07/2019 4014

70 SHABNAM MUSTAF SHAIKH 08/07/2019 3944

71 SHRADDHA MALLIKARJUN THAMBA 27/07/2019 4012

72 SHRIKANT MAHALING PATIL 31/07/2019 4019

73 SHUBHAM BALASAHEB RAUTRAO 18/06/2019 3730

74 SHUBHAM DATTATRAYA PAWAR 17/07/2019 3991

75 SHUBHAM LAXMAN HANWATE 10/07/2019 3966

76 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA SAVALKAR 04/07/2019 3907

77 SIYAB HAKIM SHAIKH 15/07/2019 3983

78 SONIYA PARMESHWAR GAIKWAD 31/07/2019 4015

79 SUNIL WAGHAJI PACHPUTE 29/06/2019 3855

80 SUYOG SUDHEER WAGHMARE 08/08/2019 4033

81 SWAPNIL VYANKAT IGAVE 19/08/2019 4041

82 UMAKANT VIJAY WAYAL 20/07/2019 3999

83 UMESALMA RASUL PATEL 06/07/2019 3937

84 UTTAM ARVIND SONKAMBLE 04/07/2019 3901

85 VAIBHAV BALAJI NARE 07/08/2019 4030

86 VAIBHAVI SIDDHALING KOR 20/06/2019 3732

87 VICKRAM DADARAO MALI 09/07/2019 3950

88 VIKAS GAJENDRA ADMANE 10/07/2019 3964

89 VIKAS KALIDAS GORTE 14/08/2019 4038

90 VIKAS VILAS KALE 12/07/2019 3974

91 VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR MELE 10/07/2019 3963

92 VISHNU MUKUND SHINDE 16/08/2019 4039



93 VISHWAJIT RAJABHAU PAWAR 20/06/2019 3733

94 YASMEEN SAMIULLA SHAIKH 28/06/2019 3835

sem-3

95 ADATRAO KHANDU LALASAHEB 28/06/2019 3324

96 ANMULWAD SHIVRAM RAJARAM 04/07/2019 3355

97 BANSODE AKSHAY SURESH 13/07/2019 3311

98 BIDAVE GAJANAN DIPAK 15/07/2019 3248

99 BONTHALE JYOTI BABURAO 08/07/2019 3645

100 CHAMNAR SAIRAJ CHINTAMANI 18/07/2019 3712

101 CHENDKE SAGAR ROHIDAS 22/07/2019 3659

102 DAWARE MANISHA KISHAN 01/07/2019 3597

103 DEDE UMESH VILAS 02/07/2019 3236

104 GAIKWAD ANKITA YUVRAJ 19/07/2019 3353

105 GAIKWAD BHAGYASHERR RAJU 19/07/2019 3613

106 GIRI VAISHNAVI MOTIRAM 12/07/2019 3647

107 GORE GOPAL GANPAT 22/07/2019 3692

108 JADHAV LAXMI RAJPAL 04/07/2019 3314

109 KAMBLE NITESH VIJAY 17/06/2019 3188

110 KAMBLE VISHWAJEET BALAJI 05/07/2019 3354

111 KHADBADE AMOL BALAJI 20/07/2019 3695

112 KOLI RUTUJA TATYARAO 06/07/2019 3617

113 KORE SHUBHANGI VYANKATI 06/07/2019 3584

114 KORE SUJATA MAHALING 06/07/2019 3582

115 KSHIRSAGAR SHILPA SANJAY 14/01/2020 3687

116 MAGAR DIPALI ARUN 10/08/2019 3361

117 MUJAWAR AADAM HABIBSAB 01/07/2019 3319

118 NAVADGE VAISHALI SURYAKANT 01/07/2019 3406

119 PATIL SUJIT SHASHIKANT 13/07/2019 3699

120 PATIL VISHVAJIT DHANANJAY 27/06/2019 3271

121 RATHOD AAKASH BAPURAO 22/07/2019 3655

122 SALUNKE VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB 03/07/2019 3400

123 SAMUKHRAO GAJENDRA SAINJI 27/06/2019 3713

124 SAYED REHAN RAFIQ 13/08/2019 3322

125 SAYYED SALMAN AKBAR 01/07/2019 3317

126 SHAIKH ADIL SIKANDAR 19/08/2019 3660

127 SHAIKH ALTAF SAMAD 29/06/2019 3359

128 SHAIKH KHURAM GAFAR 26/06/2019 3316

129 SONKAMBLE DYANESHAWAR RAMAKANT 03/07/2019 3722

130 SONVANE VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR 20/08/2019 3683

131 TELANGE YOGESH DNYANOBA 28/06/2019 3679

132 TENKALE MOHINI HANMANT 19/06/2019 3731

133 TILAK SUBODH MILIND 08/07/2019 3610

134 WAGADKAR DNYANESHWAR TUKARAM 05/07/2019 3364

135 WAGHMARE KUNDLIK ASHRUBA 28/06/2019 2791

136 YADAV MORESHWAR RAM 13/07/2019 3410

137 YASHWANTE RAHUL VISHWANATH 08/07/2019 3312

138 ZINGARE SUNIL TUKARAM 27/06/2019 3543

sem-5

139 BANSODE SURAJ ACHUT 06/07/2019 2814

140 BANSODE TEJASWINI TUKARAM 02/07/2019 2149



141 BHOSALE TRUPTI ABHAY 26/06/2019 2820

142 CHAVAN NAGESH PRABHAKAR 27/06/2019 1318

143 DESHMUKH ASHOK GANGADHAR 10/07/2019 3291

144 HAMSHAN SHARIN YASIN 09/07/2019 3114

145 HATAKAR GOVIND SATISH 29/06/2019 1960

146 HOLKAR AMOL NAGNATH 27/06/2019 2769

147 HUDE KRUSHNA HANMANT 28/06/2019 3300

148 JADHAV KAMLAKAR BABURAO 26/06/2019 2300

149 JADHAV KRISHNA HIRALAL 10/07/2019 2905

150 JADHAV RAHUL PRABHU 26/06/2019 2811

151 JADHAV ROHINI UTTAM 03/07/2019 3274

152 KAMBLE ABHIMAN YADAV 01/07/2019 1371

153 KAMBLE PRAVIN GANGARAM 03/07/2019 3052

154 KAMBLE SOURABH RAJKUMAR 01/07/2019 2764

155 KAMBLE SUNIL MADHAV 29/06/2019 2750

156 KASABE MANGESH DADARAO 01/07/2019 2813

157 PANCHAL MOHNESHWAR BALAJI 19/07/2019 3242

158 RATHOD RAJABHAU ASHOK 01/07/2019 2489

159 RATHOD VISHAL BABANRAO 29/06/2019 2784

160 RAUTRAO SAMBHAJI PRADEEP 03/07/2019 2874

161 SALUNKE ASHVINI BALASAHEB 02/07/2019 2763

162 SHAIKH AMIR NIJAM 06/07/2019 3158

163 SHAIKH BILAL SHAUKAT 09/07/2019 3953

164 SHAIKH FARUKH RIYYAJMEEYA 29/06/2019 2337

165 SHAIKH MAHAMAD BABAR MAHAMAD RAFIC 27/06/2019 2558

166 SHIKALKAR RAISA MUSTAFA 26/06/2019 2762

167 SHINDE SHRIKISHAN DAGADU 20/07/2019 2766

168 SHIRALKAR SUMIT VIJAY 27/06/2019 2183

169 SUWARNKAR NISHIGANDHA UMAKANT 27/06/2019 3210

170 TAUR SHRINIVAS ABASAHEB 03/07/2019 2781

171 WAGADKAR SANGITA RANGRAO 04/07/2019 3028

172 WAGHE SHUBHAM BALAJI 26/06/2019 2777

173 WALAKE KUSUMA MAROTI 05/07/2019 3032

2020-21 sem-1
1 ADE PRASHANT VENKAT 17/11/2020 4331

2 ADGALE ABHISHEK SANJAY 03/11/2020 4315

3 ALMALE ARBAJ LALA 08/09/2020 4176

4 AMBILPURE PRIYANKA TUKARAM 06/11/2020 4316

5 ATOLOKER RAHUL ASHOKRAO 25/08/2020 4104

6 BAGWAN KHURRAM ASLAM 12/09/2020 4195

7 BANSODE JAY JANARDHAN 07/09/2020 4173

8 BARURE PAVAN ANIL 09/10/2020 4270

9 BHADANGE SHYAM NARAYAN 14/09/2020 4197

10 BHANDE AAKASH GANPATI 27/10/2020 4298

11 BHAPKAR NIKITA DASHRATH 06/11/2020 4320

12 BORADE TANUJA KHANDU 22/09/2020 4250



13 BOYANE SAGAR VITTHALRAO 03/11/2020 4314

14 BURKULE VISHWANATH JAGNNATH 03/12/2020 4336

15 CHAUS ALLADDIN MAINUDIN 03/11/2020 4313

16 CHAVAN AMOL SHESHERAO 11/11/2020 4323

17 CHAVAN PRADIP SHIVAJI 18/09/2020 4235

18 CHAVAN PRITHVIRJ UTTARESHWAR 31/08/2020 4124

19 CHOUHAN ESHIKA DILIPSINGH 15/10/2020 4273

20 DEDE ADITYA BALAJI 18/09/2020 4237

21 DHAGE ROHAN PRALHAD 15/09/2020 4220

22 DHAWARE AMAR NARSING 21/12/2020 4350

23 DHOLE MADHURI SUDHAKAR 27/10/2020 4297

24 DIXIT RAGINI RAJKUMAR 17/10/2020 4275

25 FULBONE ABHISHEK JIVAN 21/10/2020 4292

26 GAIKWAD PALLAVI SATAVA 21/08/2020 4078

27 GAIKWAD POONAM LAXIMAN 19/09/2020 4242

28 GAIKWAD PRASAD KRISHNA 25/11/2020 4332

29 GAVALI PRAJKTA KAMLAKAR 25/08/2020 4102

30 GHODKE AMIT BALBHIM 20/10/2020 4284

31 GHODKE ASHISH BABURAO 15/09/2020 4221

32 GIRI BHAGYASHRI GULABRAO 31/08/2020 3960

33 GORE ABHISHEK SACHIN 29/08/2020 4114

34 HAMSHAN AAYESHA YASIN 25/08/2020 4103

35 HANWATE AKASH ANIL 15/09/2020 4223

36 HANWATE SHUBHAM LAXMAN 21/10/2020 4294

37 HOLKAR AJAY DATTA 31/10/2020 4305

38 HURDUKE JEJERAM SAKHARAM 24/10/2020 4295

39 INGLE ABHISHEK ANIL 14/10/2020 4272

40 JADHAV ANJALI CHANDRAKANT 29/10/2020 4302

41 JADHAV ASHISH RAJPAL 28/08/2020 4110

42 JADHAV DURGADEVI ANIL 31/10/2020 4308

43 JADHAV KRISHNA NARAYAN 18/09/2020 4236

44 JADHAV SAGAR NETAJI 28/10/2020 4299

45 JADHAV SHAILESH SHRLRAM 05/10/2020 4264

46 JAGTAP SHAILESH ACHYUT 31/10/2020 4309

47 JOGDAND PARMESHWAR KHANDU 18/09/2020 4234

48 KADAM AKSHATA MAHADEV 20/10/2020 4281

49 KADAM POOJA BALASAHEB 06/11/2020 4319

50 KADAM SONALI TRIMBAK 06/11/2020 4317

51 KALDATE NARSING PAPA 31/10/2020 4306

52 KAMBLE ARVIND GOPAL 17/11/2020 4330

53 KAMBLE PRAJVAL NARSING 21/12/2020 4351

54 KAMBLE SUMEDH DAYANAND 03/09/2020 4156

55 KAMBLE SWARAJ DAYANAND 28/08/2020 4111

56 KAMBLE VIJAY AMBADAS 29/10/2020 4303

57 KAMBLE YOGESH BALI 11/11/2020 4322

58 KAPSE SANTOSH NARSING 21/10/2020 4293

59 KARMALE NISHANT VINAYAK 31/10/2020 4310

60 KAWALE AVINASH SURYAKANT 08/09/2020 4178

61 KHANDARE JYOTI MAROTI 22/12/2020 4353

62 KHARDAB VAISHNAVI SANJAY 31/10/2020 4307



63 KIRTE AKASH SURYAKANT 19/09/2020 4241

64 LASHAKARE RAJENDRA VENKAT 25/11/2020 4333

65 LOMTE VAISHNAVI MAHADEV 05/12/2020 4339

66 METE SAGAR VENKATRAO 02/09/2020 4152

67 MORE RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR 08/09/2020 4177

68 NARSALE VIJAY DAYANESHWAR 20/10/2020 4280

69 PARDE HARSHADA ASHOK 20/10/2020 4282

70 PATHAN SAMARIN SHAMIR 20/10/2020 4291

71 PATHAN SAMRIN TAJKHAN 20/10/2020 4286

72 PAWAR VISHAL SUBHAS 02/09/2020 4149

73 POUL EKNATH BHASKAR 20/10/2020 4285

74 RATHOD KIRAN BHIMRAO 20/10/2020 4283

75 RATHOD KOMAL KANTRAO 11/11/2020 4324

76 RATHOD PUSHPA SUBHASH 14/12/2020 4345

77 RONGE MANINATH SHIVAJI 29/10/2020 4304

78 SALUNKE ANUJA BALASAHEB 19/08/2020 4054

79 SALUNKE SHUBHANGI MAHADEV 06/11/2020 4318

80 SARWADE SHARAD BALAJI 31/10/2020 4311

81 SAYYAD ALTAF ALLABAKSH 03/09/2020 4157

82 SAYYAD AREFODDIN SHAMSHODDIN 01/10/2020 4262

83 SAYYAD FEROJ KHAJODDIN 03/09/2020 4158

84 SAYYAD NAYUM SALIM 28/08/2020 4109

85 SAYYAD NEHA LLIYAS 20/10/2020 4289

86 SEN GANGA CHANDAN 16/01/2021 4364

87 SHAIKH AHEMED MASTAN 12/11/2020 4328

88 SHAIKH AMAN AKBAR 12/11/2020 4327

89 SHAIKH ISUB SHAHANUR 08/09/2020 4175

90 SHAIKH MO JAID SADIK 24/09/2020 4253

91 SHAIKH NILOFAR NASHIR 20/10/2020 4287

92 SHAIKH PARAWEJ TABAREJ 12/11/2020 4329

93 SHAIKH SEEMA NAJAM 20/10/2020 4288

94 SHAIKH SHAHID KHALED 09/09/2020 4186

95 SHAIKH SOHEL NABI 15/12/2020 4347

96 SHAIKH TAUFIK ANWAR 25/08/2020 4098

97 SHAIKH YASEEN YUNUS 20/10/2020 4290

98 SHENDGE JYOTI SANJAY 31/10/2020 4312

99 SHIKALKAR NISHAD MUSTAFA 24/08/2020 4093

100 SHIKALKAR SHAKIL VAJID 15/09/2020 4211

101 SHINDE ABHISHEK BACCHESAHEB 14/09/2020 4196

102 SHINDE BHARAT GOVIND 03/12/2020 4337

103 SHINDE POOJA TATERAO 07/12/2020 4340

104 SHINDE PRASHANT LAXMAN 11/11/2020 4326

105 SHINDE RUSHIKESH SATISH 04/09/2020 4166

106 SHINDE SHITAL SATISH 22/09/2020 4249

107 SIRSATH ANIKET NANDEV 01/10/2020 4261

108 SOLANKAR ANIKET LAXMAN 11/11/2020 4325

109 SURVASE SHUBHAM BALIRAM 18/09/2020 4238

110 SURWASE AKSHAY GOVIND 22/09/2020 4247

111 SURWASE RITESH GOPAL 22/09/2020 4248

112 SURWASE SANDIP DILIP 26/10/2020 4296



113 VANGDARE VAISHALI SURESH 26/12/2020 4358

114 WAGHCHOURE SANTOSH TRIMBAKRAO 15/09/2020 3283

115 WAGHMARE PRANALI SUDARSHAN 31/08/2020 4118

116 ZALKE DIPAK BHARAT 23/12/2020 4354

sem-3
117 ADE RAVIKANT SUKHDEV 25/08/2020 3765

118 ADMANE VIKAS GAJENDRA 25/08/2020 3964

119 BANSODE ASHWIN MAHADEV 07/09/2020 3932

120 BHOGIL SANTOSH BABAN 29/09/2020 3826

121 BHUJABAL NAGESH BASLING 29/08/2020 3989

122 BIRADAR PANKAJ VASANTRAO 29/08/2020 2917

123 DAWKAR ADESH RAVINDRA 02/11/2020 3955

124 DONGARE VISHAL VILAS 25/08/2020 3362

125 DURE DNYANESHWAR NIVRATTI 24/08/2020 3727

126 GAIKWAD SONIYA PARMESHWAR 20/08/2020 4015

127 GUND TANAJI SHIVDAS 21/08/2020 3603

128 HANWATE SHUBHAM LAXMAN 27/08/2020 3966

129 IGAVE SWAPNIL VYANKAT 24/08/2020 4041

130 JADHAV RAVI SHIVAJI 01/09/2020 3654

131 JADHAV VITTHAL VAMAN 21/08/2020 3411

132 KAMBLE AJITRAJ HANUMANT 25/08/2020 3830

133 KASAR SANDIP SUDHIR 31/08/2020 4022

134 KATALE ISHWAR HANMANT 24/09/2020 3980

135 KOLE OM BAPAT 19/08/2020 3845

136 KOR VAIBHAVI SIDDHALING 31/08/2020 3732

137 LONDHE DNYANESHWAR GOROBA 28/08/2020 3948

138 MADHAV SURSUTE VAISHANAVI 13/10/2020 4271

139 MASKE PAYAL SANJAY 24/08/2020 3979

140 PACHPUTE SUNIL WAGHAJI 07/12/2020 3855

141 PANCHAL ASHWINI ANANT 19/08/2020 3846

142 PATEL NIKHAT TAJODDIN 24/08/2020 3943

143 PATEL UMESALMA RASUL 27/08/2020 3937

144 PATWARI SHAKIL KHAJAMIYAN 31/08/2020 3553

145 PUTTHE NIRGUNA TANAJI 28/08/2020 3747

146 RANKHAMBE BHAGWAN SUBHASH 29/08/2020 3711

147 RASAL MANISHA LAXMAN 20/08/2020 3925

148 RAUTRAO SHUBHAM BALASAHEB 25/08/2020 3730

149 SARVADE TANAJI CHANDRAKANT 25/08/2020 3640

150 SHAIKH DASTGIR BABUMIYAN 28/08/2020 3877

151 SHAIKH MINHAJ NABISAB 27/08/2020 3936

152 SHAIKH ROSHANI ABDUL BARI 24/11/2020 3811

153 SHAIKH YASMEEN SAMIULLA 31/08/2020 3835

154 SHENDRE ANITA PRALHAD 31/08/2020 3863

155 SHINDE ASHWINI BHASKAR 28-08-2020 3641

156 SHINDE KISHOR SURYAKANT 24/08/2020 3365

157 SONKAMBLE UTTAM ARVIND 31/08/2020 3901

158 SURNE KISHOR DATTATRAY 28/08/2020 3735

159 TANDALE ASHISH NISHIKANT 21/08/2020 3832

160 UDARE PRATIKSHA BHAUSAHEB 15/12/2020 3986

161 WAGHMARE KHANDESHWAR RATAN 07/12/2020 4042



162 WAGHMARE SUYOG SUDHEER 11/09/2020 4033

163 YAME AVINASH SHARAO 10/09/2020 4188

sem-5

164 ADATRAO KHANDU LALASAHEB 25/08/2020 3324

165 ANMULWAD SHIVRAM RAJARAM 27/08/2020 3355

166 BANSODE AKSHAY SURESH 05/03/2021 3311

167 BONTHALE JYOTI BABURAO 28/08/2020 3645

168 CHAMNAR SAIRAJ CHINTAMANI 05/09/2020 3712

169 CHENDKE SAGAR ROHIDAS 27/08/2020 3659

170 DAWARE MANISHA KISHAN 31/08/2020 3597

171 DEDE UMESH VILAS 24/08/2020 3236

172 GAIKWAD ANKITA YUVRAJ 25/08/2020 3353

173 GAIKWAD BHAGYASHERR RAJU 25/08/2020 3613

174 GIRI VAISHNAVI MOTIRAM 25/08/2020 3647

175 GORE GOPAL GANPAT 29/08/2020 3692

176 JADHAV LAXMI RAJPAL 28/08/2020 3314

177 KAMBLE VISHWAJEET BALAJI 03/09/2020 3354

178 KHADBADE AMOL BALAJI 25/08/2020 3695

179 KOLI RUTUJA TATYARAO 29/08/2020 3617

180 KORE SHUBHANGI VYANKATI 31/08/2020 3584

181 KORE SUJATA MAHALING 01/09/2020 3582

182 MAGAR DIPALI ARUN 24/08/2020 3361

183 MASKE SIDDHESHWAR PRABHAKAR 18/08/2020 789

184 MUJAWAR AADAM HABIBSAB 28/08/2020 3319

185 PATIL SUJIT SHASHIKANT 31/08/2020 3699

186 RATHOD AAKASH BAPURAO 15/09/2020 3655

187 SALUNKE VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB 09/09/2020 3400

188 SAMUKHRAO GAJENDRA SAINJI 28/08/2020 3713

189 SAYED REHAN RAFIQ 18/08/2020 3322

190 SAYYED SALMAN AKBAR 05/10/2020 3317

191 SHAIKH ALTAF SAMAD 25/08/2020 3359

192 SHAIKH ISMAIL FATARU 11/12/2020 2782

193 SHAIKH KHURAM GAFAR 29/08/2020 3316

194 SONKAMBLE DYANESHAWAR RAMAKANT 07/09/2020 3722

195 SONVANE VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR 25/08/2020 3683

196 TELANGE YOGESH DNYANOBA 25/08/2020 3679

197 TILAK SUBODH MILIND 29/08/2020 3610

198 WAGADKAR DNYANESHWAR TUKARAM 03/12/2020 3364

199 WAGHMARE KUNDLIK ASHRUBA 20/08/2020 2791

200 YADAV MORESHWAR RAM 25/08/2020 3410

201 YASHWANTE RAHUL VISHWANATH 27/08/2020 3312

202 ZINGARE SUNIL TUKARAM 28/08/2020 3543

2021-22 sem-1
1 ALAT KRASHNA GOVIND
2 ANKUSHE SIDDHANATH VAIJINATH
3 BAILE VAISHNAVI SACHIN
4 BANALE UMESH RAJABHAU



5 BHALEKAR DHIRAJ MAHADEV
6 BHALERAO SAMADHAN SAHEBRAO
7 BODKE KUSHAL NANDKUMAR
8 CHAVAN ASTHA SURESH
9 CHAVAN GANESH SHIVRAJ
10 DAKORE NIKHIL SAHEBRAO
11 DESHMUKH KARTIK RAMKISAN
12 DESHMUKH KRUSHNA GYANDEV
13 DEVKATE KHANDU ABASAHEB
14 DEVKATE TEJSHRI VAIJENATH
15 DHAMALE SOMNATH LAXMAN
16 DHAWARE ABHISHEK ASHOK
17 DUKARE SANDIP SHAMRAO
18 GAIKWAD DHAMMAPAL ABHIMANYU
19 GAIKWAD HANMANT CHANDU
20 GAIKWAD MAHADEV CHHABU
21 GAIKWAD PRUTHAVIRAJ BALIRAM
22 GAIKWAD SUJIT RAMLING
23 GHANGAONKAR VAISHALI BABASAHEB
24 GHODKE AKASH BABURAO
25 GOPANE GANESH MANIK
26 HAKE ABHAY ANIL
27 HENGNE KRUSHNA VIJAY
28 HOLKAR AKASH MANOHAR
29 HOLKAR DNYANSAGAR JAYDIP
30 JADHAV PALLAVI BALAJI
31 JADHAV VIJAY BHAUSAHEB
32 JOGI BHAIRAVNATH SIDDHANATH
33 KADAM DIPAK ASHOK
34 KALE KAIAWATI NANASAHEB
35 KALE RUTUJA RAMAKANT
36 KAMBLE KARAN VIJAYKUMAR
37 KAMBLE YUVRAJ BHASKAR
38 KANADE DHANSHRI NILKANTH
39 KASABE PRAKASH MUNJA
40 KASLE SAMADHAN RADHAKISHAN
41 KATALE TEJAS ASHOK
42 KAZI TOFIK FEROJAHEMAD
43 KHAIRE AKSHAY BALAJI
44 KHAIRE YOGESH SHRIMANT
45 KHEDKAR ASHA SHRIMANT
46 KHUNE PARMESHWAR PANDURANG
47 KIRTE ROHIT SURYAKANT
48 KOKANE GUNDURAJ BALAJI
49 KUKAR NIKITA VITHAL
50 KUMBHAR GANESH HANUMANT
51 KUNDGIR BHUJANG VITTHAL
52 LAKHADIVE RAMAN SHIVKUMAR
53 LOKARE JYOTI MAHADEV
54 LONDHE RITESH NANASAHEB



55 LUNGARE RUSHIKESH YUVRAJ
56 MAHIPATI MANOJ YOGESH
57 MALEKARI OMKAR DILIP
58 MALI SANDIPAN BALAJI
59 MASKE NILESH BALAJI
60 MASKE PANDURANG GUNDERAO
61 MORE SAMADHAN SAIN
62 NAGMODE CHAITANYA PADMAKAR
63 NAGMODE DATTA NAGNATH
64 NAGTILAK VITTHAL GANPATI
65 NARWATE SOPAN NIVRUTI
66 PALKAR VISHNU LAXMAN
67 PANCHAL KAIVALYA SHRIMANT
68 PATHAN NAJAM SALEEM
69 PAWAR VIKAS BABASAHEB
70 PIRJADE MOIZ FARUKH
71 POTDAR SUHAS PANDURANG
72 PUJARI BALLALNATH KISHOR
73 PUJARI MAHADEV SHIVAJI
74 RAUT RITESH RAJKUMAR
75 RAUTRAO MARUTI RAMRAO
76 SALGAR VAISHNAVI BALAJI
77 SALUNKE AJAY ANANT
78 SALUNKE VIKAS BALAJI
79 SARWADE KETEN RAVI
80 SAUNDARE POOJA RAJESH
81 SAYYAD AYYUB SAMEER
82 SAYYED MUBSHIR MASOODALI
83 SHAIKH ABDUL HALEEM ABDUL JABBAR
84 SHAIKH ALTAF RASUL
85 SHAIKH BABLU DAGDU
86 SHAIKH BUSHIRA AMIR
87 SHAIKH SHABNAM MUSTFA
88 SHAIKH SOHEL RASID
89 SHAIKH SURAJ SHAHABUDDIN
90 SHARMA AMAR PAWAN
91 SHELAR ADITYA SANJAY
92 SHIKALKAR FATEMA FARUK
93 SHINDE ABHISHEK LALASAHEB
94 SHINDE ANKITA NAVNATH
95 SHINDE RAJEBDRA HARISHCHANDRA
96 SHINDE VIAHAL ARJUN
97 SHINGARE MONALI DATTATRAY
98 SOLANKE SUMAN PANDURANG
99 SOLNKAR KOMAL NARAINGH
100 SOMWANSHI VISHAL SHIVAJI
101 SONTAKKE ATISH BHIMRAO
102 SOT DHANASHREE DINKAR
103 SURWASE OM PRAVIN
104 SURWASE SUMIT WAMAN



105 SURYAWANSHI ASHALATA AMBADAS
106 SURYAWANSHI SANDESHKUMAR V.
107 SURYWANSHI SHIVPRASAD KAMLAKAR
108 SWAMI SHIVANI SHIVANAND
109 SWAMI SHUBHAM SHIVANAND
110 TODKARI DIVYA RAMAKANT
111 UDARE PRATIK BHAUSAHEB
112 WAGHMARE NAGESH MARUTI
113 WAGHMARE VISHAL VAIJANATH
sem-3

114 ADE MAYURI ANKUSH
115 ALMALE ARBAJ LALA
116 BANSODE ASHWIN MAHADEV
117 BANSODE JAY JANARDHAN
118 BARURE PAVAN ANIL
119 BHADANGE SHYAM NARAYAN
120 CHAVAN PRADIP SHIVAJI
121 CHAVAN PRITHVIRJ UTTARESHWAR
122 CHOUHAN ESHIKA DILIPSINGH
123 DEDE ADITYA BALAJI
124 DHAWARE AMAR NARSING
125 GAIKWAD POONAM LAXIMAN
126 GHODKE ASHISH BABURAO
127 GIRI BHAGYASHRI GULABRAO
128 GORE ABHISHEK SACHIN
129 HANWATE AKASH ANIL
130 HOLKAR AJAY DATTA
131 HURDUKE JEJERAM SAKHARAM
132 INGLE ABHISHEK ANIL
133 JADHAV ANJALI CHANDRAKANT
134 JADHAV ASHISH RAJPAL
135 JADHAV DURGADEVI ANIL
136 JADHAV KRISHNA NARAYAN
137 JADHAV SAGAR NETAJI
138 JADHAV SANTOSH LAXMAN
139 JADHAV SHAILESH SHRIRAM
140 KALDATE NARSING PAPA
141 KAMBLE ARVIND GOPAL
142 KAMBLE PRAJVAL NARSING
143 KAMBLE SUMEDH DAYANAND
144 KAMBLE VIJAY AMBADAS
145 KHANDARE JYOTI MAROTI
146 LASHAKARE RAJENDRA VENKAT
147 LOMTE VAISHNAVI MAHADEV
148 METE SAGAR VENKATRAO
149 MORE RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR
150 NARSALE VIJAY DAYANESHWAR
151 PARDE HARSHADA ASHOK
152 POUL EKNATH BHASKAR
153 RATHOD KIRAN BHIMRAO



154 RATHOD PUSHPA SUBHASH
155 RATHOD SADANAND ASHOK
156 RONGE MANINATH SHIVAJI
157 SALUNKE ANUJA BALASAHEB
158 SARWADE SHARAD BALAJI
159 SAYYAD ALTAF ALLABAKSH
160 SAYYAD AREFODDIN SHAMSHODDIN
161 SAYYAD FEROJ KHAJODDIN
162 SAYYAD NAYUM SALIM
163 SEN GANGA CHANDAN
164 SHAIKH AMAN AKBAR
165 SHAIKH MO JAID SADIK
166 SHAIKH SOHEL NABI
167 SHIKALKAR NISHAD MUSTAFA
168 SHIKALKAR SHAKIL VAJID
169 SHINDE RUSHIKESH SATISH
170 SIRSATH ANIKET NAMDEV
171 SURVASE SHUBHAM BALIRAM
172 SURWASE AKSHAY GOVIND
173 SURWASE RITESH GOPAL
174 SURWASE SANDIP DILIP
175 WAGHMARE PRANALI SUDARSHAN
sem-5

176 ADE RAVIKANT SUKHDEV
177 ADMANE VIKAS GAJENDRA
178 BHOGIL SANTOSH BABAN
179 BHUJABAL NAGESH BASLING
180 BIRADAR PANKAJ VASANTRAO
181 DAWKAR ADESH RAVINDRA
182 DONGARE VISHAL VILAS
183 DURE DNYANESHWAR NIVRATTI
184 GAIKWAD SONIYA PARMESHWAR
185 HANWATE SHUBHAM LAXMAN
186 IGAVE SWAPNIL VYANKAT
187 JADHAV RAVI SHIVAJI
188 JADHAV VITTHAL VAMAN
189 KAMBLE AJITRAJ HANUMANT
190 KASAR SANDIP SUDHIR
191 KATALE ISHWAR HANMANT
192 KOLE OM BAPAT
193 KOR VAIBHAVI SIDDHALING
194 LONDHE DNYANESHWAR GOROBA
195 MADHAV SURSUTE VAISHANAVI
196 MASKE PAYAL SANJAY
197 PACHPUTE SUNIL WAGHAJI
198 PATEL NIKHAT TAJODDIN
199 PATEL UMESALMA RASUL
200 PATWARI SHAKIL KHAJAMIYAN
201 PAWAR VISHAL KAKASAHEB
202 PUTTHE NIRGUNA TANAJI



203 RANDIVE BIBHISHAN SAKHARAM
204 RANKHAMBE BHAGWAN SUBHASH
205 RASAL MANISHA LAXMAN
206 RAUTRAO SHUBHAM BALASAHEB
207 SARVADE TANAJI CHANDRAKANT
208 SHAIKH DASTGIR BABUMIYAN
209 SHAIKH MINHAJ NABISAB
210 SHAIKH ROSHANI ABDUL BARI
211 SHAIKH YASMEEN SAMIULLA
212 SHENDRE ANITA PRALHAD
213 SHINDE ASHWINI BHASKAR
214 SHINDE KISHOR SURYAKANT
215 SONKAMBLE UTTAM ARVIND
216 SURNE KISHOR DATTATRAY
217 TANDALE ASHISH NISHIKANT
218 TENKALE MOHINI HANMANT
219 UDARE PRATIKSHA BHAUSAHEB
220 WAGHMARE KHANDESHWAR RATAN
221 WAGHMARE SUYOG SUDHEER
222 YAME AVINASH SHARAO

2022-23 sem-1
1 CHOLE  VISHNUDAS JIVAN 17/06/2022 3763550

2 BAILE VAISHNAVI SACHIN 20/06/2022 3767929

3 SONTAKKE ATISH BHIMRAO 20/06/2022 3768406

4 ALAPURE VAISHNAVI BHAGWANT 21/06/2022 3775430

5 MAGAR PARMESHWAR KAKASAHEB 24/06/2022 3784740

6 GOMSALE OMKAR VISHNU 24/06/2022 3787593

7 SHELKE DHIRAJ BIBHISHAN 25/06/2022 3789420

8 GAIKWAD PRATIK SHESHNARAYAN 27/06/2022 3792045

9 CHAUDHARI AADITYA SAMBHAJI 27/06/2022 3792359

10 DHAWARE SANDIP SANTOSH 27/06/2022 3792425

11 KARAGIR OMKAR ARVIND 27/06/2022 3792474

12 RATNAPARKHE AKASH MANIK 27/06/2022 3792564

13 MADAKE BHAGWAN SHARAD 27/06/2022 3792621

14 DARKASE VIKAS SAGAR 27/06/2022 3792683

15 SALUNKE NAMRATA BALASAHEB 27/06/2022 3792930

16 NAVGHANE AKSHAY RAM 27/06/2022 3793804

17 GAMPALE VAIBHAV NARSHING 27/06/2022 3793880

18 SURYAWANSHI SUJAL PRAKASH 27/06/2022 3794442

19 WAGHMARE HANUMANT KAMLAKER 27/06/2022 3794499

20 SAYYED MAHEK SADIK 27/06/2022 3794575

21 KHEDKAR ABHIJIT ASHOK 28/06/2022 3798019

22 MAGAR GANESH ASHOK 28/06/2022 3798529

23 BORDE CHAITANYA BIPINCHANDRA 28/06/2022 3799647

24 KALE SHRAVANI BHAGWAAN 29/06/2022 3804072

25 JADHAV GANESH RAJKUMAR 30/06/2022 3812583

26 IGAVE OM MAHADU 30/06/2022 3812647



27 DEVMANE SIDDHESHWAR MACHHINDRA 30/06/2022 3813322

28 JADHAV DATTA TIMMA 30/06/2022 3813931

29 MULE MAHESH VYANKAT 30/06/2022 3814557

30 SHAIKH ALTAF DAGDU 30/06/2022 3817396

31 GAIKWAD MAYUR RAJKUMAR 30/06/2022 3817730

32 SHAIKH NEHA YUNUS 01/07/2022 3823992

33 MAGAR DISHA SANTOSH 01/07/2022 3824622

34 MAGAR PARVATI RATAN 01/07/2022 3824682

35 SHAIKH JULEKHA IMAM 02/07/2022 3829060

36 SHINDE POONAM AMRUT 02/07/2022 3829095

37 UPHADE DHANSHRI SHIVRAJ 02/07/2022 3829136

38 JADHAV AJAY TUKARAM 02/07/2022 3829557

39 GHODKE VAIBHAV BHAURO 04/07/2022 3832888

40 PHUIE ANIKET GOVIND 04/07/2022 3833878

41 BHADANGE VISHNU BAPURAV 05/07/2022 3843365

42 KALE  VIKAS VYANKAT 05/07/2022 3843496

43 MULE ROHINI VISHWASRAO 05/07/2022 3843592

44 BHALEKAR SAMADHAN NAVANNATH 05/07/2022 3843758

45 THAKUR RAJNANDINI MAHADEV 06/07/2022 3846410

46 SUVARNKAR BALAJI BHARAT 06/07/2022 3846481

47 KAMBLE SHAILESH SOMNATH 06/07/2022 3846587

48 PATHAN IRFAN ASLAM 06/07/2022 3847116

49 SURWASE SHUBHAM SHRIKRISHNA 06/07/2022 3847624

50 SAGAR PRAKASH VASANT 06/07/2022 3847683

51 SURYAWANSHI NIKHIL BALAJI 06/07/2022 3851346

52 SHAIKH  IRFAN VAJIRSAHEB 06/07/2022 3851395

53 TARPE KIRAN TUKARAM 07/07/2022 3857381

54 CHOLE PRATIBHA JIVAN 07/07/2022 3863402

55 PISATE BHAGWAT VYANKAT 09/07/2022 3879580

56 BONWALE MANGESH BALAJI 09/07/2022 3882333

57 LONDHE BALAJI ANANTRAO 09/07/2022 3882514

58 PUND SHRINIWAS BALAJI 09/07/2022 3882553

59 GHODKE BHAGYASHREE SADHU 09/07/2022 3882619

60 GUTTE SANTOSH NAMDEV 09/07/2022 3882838

61 DHAVLE CHAITNYA GOVIND 11/07/2022 3887536

62 DHAGE AJAY BALIRAM 11/07/2022 3888753

63 KAMBLE RAM SHRIHARI 11/07/2022 3888961

64 SHAIKH FAZAL BABLU 11/07/2022 3889136

65 DASUD PREM NANDKUMAR 11/07/2022 3894635

66 BULBULE GAYATRI GURUNATH 13/07/2022 3903810

67 KASABE SHUBHAM MADHAV 13/07/2022 3904597

68 PANCHAL SURAJ DIGAMBAR 14/07/2022 3909255

69 KAMBLE RAJ NARAYAN 14/07/2022 3912771

70 YESHWANT RAJ BHAUSAHEB 15/07/2022 3916921

71 LAMTURE ADITYA DEEPAK 15/07/2022 3918555

72 KAMBLE AVINASH GAUTTAM 15/07/2022 3922181

73 KADAM MANGESH MAHESH 16/07/2022 3923448

74 KHALSE ANKITA TATERAO 18/07/2022 3931288

75 SOLANKAR VIKAS NARSING 18/07/2022 3931328

76 GAWALI VISHAL SANTOSH 19/07/2022 3937437



77 SURWASE RAKESH GOPAL 20/07/2022 3942667

78 LONDHE DHIRAJ VAIJNATH 21/07/2022 3948096

79 PATEL SALIM SANAULLA 21/07/2022 3949446

80 SHAIKH FARIYAL RAHIMTULLA 21/07/2022 3950194

81 SALUNKE ASHISH BALASAHEB 22/07/2022 3953244

82 WAGHMARE SANGMESHWAR RAJKUMAR 23/07/2022 3960992

83 DHAKTODE ASHOK RAJABHAU 23/07/2022 3961736

84 MASKE RAJRATAN RANJIT 27/07/2022 3991629

85 SURYAWANSHI AISHWARYA SANJAY 27/07/2022 3992016

86 SHEVALE SHANKAR BHARAT 27/07/2022 3992050

87 LAMTURE VAIBHAV SANJAY 27/07/2022 3993265

88 CHAUDHARI SHIVAJI SHANKAR 28/07/2022 3996222

89 SAYYAD TAMANNA MUBIN 28/07/2022 3996312

90 SURYAWANSHI RAHUL NANDKIHOR 28/07/2022 3996347

91 GAIKWAD AMIT BALASAHEB 28/07/2022 3996564

92 HINGMIRE JYOTIRLING GURULING 29/07/2022 3999607

93 GURAV SHRADHA DILIP 29/07/2022 4001007

94 SONWANE ADITYA BALAJI 29/07/2022 4001031

95 KAWADEKAR  DHANRAJ GANPAT 29/07/2022 4001075

96 GAIKWAD GANESH RAJABHAU 29/07/2022 4001123

97 MASKE AKASH RAJKUMAR 29/07/2022 4001705

98 LOMTE OMKAR SANJAY 29/07/2022 4001725

99 SURWASE KIRAN RAMESH 29/07/2022 4001748

100 HAJARE ROHINI RANGNATH 29/07/2022 4001770

101 GHORMADE NIKITA DHANRAJ 29/07/2022 4001789

102 SHINDE PRATIKSHA SATISH 30/07/2022 4003710

103 RATHOD RESHMA SUBHASH 30/07/2022 4007059

104 RATHOD BABITA NILKANTH 30/07/2022 4007079

105 RATHOD DAIVASHALA GULAB 30/07/2022 4007098

106 SUNAPE RUSHIKESH GORAKH 30/07/2022 4007315

107 BHALEKAR BHAGYSHRI BALAJI 30/07/2022 4007744

108 KAMBLE AASHISH VINOD 30/07/2022 4007755

109 BHISE VAISHNAVI VIJAY 01/08/2022 4008949

110 SHAHA SOHEL SHABBIR 01/08/2022 4010500

111 SHAHA SAMIR SHABBIR 01/08/2022 4010508

112 NANUNCHE AISHWARYA SITARAM 01/08/2022 4010585

113 SAYYED  SAKEB KHALIL 02/08/2022 4012495

114 KAZI WAHED JAMIL 02/08/2022 4012510

115 JADHAV BALAJI LIMBAJI 02/08/2022 4012649

116 SAYYAD SHAHED KHAJAMIYA 02/08/2022 4013628

117 JADHAV PRIYANKA SHIVAJI 02/08/2022 4013675

118 JADHAV GOVIND TIMMA 04/08/2022 4026708

119 SHAIKH MAHER KHALIL 04/08/2022 4026766

120 SHAIKH FATEMA KHALIL 04/08/2022 4026792

121 RATHOD ABHISHEK RADHAKISHAN 05/08/2022 4036084

122 UPHADE NAGNATH KUNDLIK 05/08/2022 4036308

123 SHAIKH TAYER JALIL 06/08/2022 4041525

124 BHASKAR AMRUTA TUKARAM 06/08/2022 4044436

125 SURWASE SHIVLING MARUTI 08/08/2022 4048969

126 SARVADE SAMBHAJI BALAJI 08/08/2022 4049258



127 BEDAKE AKSHAY BALAJI 10/08/2022 4055458

128 SARVADE KHANDU KAKASAHEB 10/08/2022 4056987

129 SHAIKH AFROZ WAHAB 11/08/2022 4059679

130 LANJARE ROHIT BHAGWAT 12/08/2022 4063408

131 POTDAR SUNIL PRAKASH 12/08/2022 4063463

132 YERANDE YOGESH DHONDIRAM 12/08/2022 4063618

133 HOLKAR ABHISHEK PRAKASH 12/08/2022 4064434

134 BANSUL SAYALI  ASHOK 15/08/2022 4073939

135 RATHOD VISHAL SURESH 17/08/2022 4075924

136 ZADE PRALHAD  PUNJAJI 17/08/2022 4078791

137 SUNAPE VIKAS DEVIDAS 18/08/2022 4081390

138 POTDAR TANMAY BALIRAM 18/08/2022 4084401

139 GHARGIL SHIVKUMAR SANTOSH 22/08/2022 4092952

140 CHAKOTE  SAMBHAJI LAXMAN 22/08/2022 4095655

141 POTE VILAS RAMRAO 22/08/2022 4095693

142 THAKARE SURESH NAMDEV 22/08/2022 4095747

143 PATANGE ADINATH BAPU 24/08/2022 4102749

144 BHUMBE DINESH SUBHASH 27/08/2022 4123432

145 RATHOD KRUSHANA SANJAY 29/08/2022 4124600

146 GORE VISHAL DEEPAK 02/09/2022 4135004

147 SHAIKH KHALED WAHED 03/09/2022 4139535

148 CHAVAN DURGAPPA YOVARAJ 05/09/2022 4143239

149 UPHADE SNEHA LAXMAN 06/09/2022 4146324

150 JADHAV SHRADHA BANDU 08/09/2022 4153695

151 JADHAV NIKITA PANDIT 09/09/2022 4169743

152 KADAM DNYANESHWAR INDRAJIT 13/09/2022 4176662

153 KAUSHALYE PRASAD  GIRIDAS 22/09/2022 4201000

SEM-3
154 CHAVAN ASTHA SURESH 09/09/2022 3670392

155 DAKORE NIKHIL SAHEBRAO 14/09/2022 3670394

156 DEVKATE KHANDU ABASAHEB 07/09/2022 3670397

157 GAIKWAD DHAMMAPAL ABHIMANYU 10/09/2022 3670402

158 GAIKWAD PRUTHAVIRAJ BALIRAM 14/09/2022 3670405

159 HENGNE KRUSHNA VIJAY 12/09/2022 3670411

160 KALE RUTUJA RAMAKANT 08/09/2022 3670419

161 KHAIRE AKSHAY BALAJI 10/09/2022 3670427

162 MAHIPATI MANOJ YOGESH 12/09/2022 3670440

163 MASKE NILESH BALAJI 09/09/2022 3670443

164 SALGAR VAISHNAVI BALAJI 16/09/2022 3670460

165 SARWADE KETEN RAVI 09/09/2022 3670463

166 SAYYAD AYYUB SAMEER 26/09/2022 3670465

167 SAYYED MUBSHIR MASOODALI 10/09/2022 3670466

168 SHAIKH BABLU DAGDU 16/09/2022 3670469

169 SHAIKH BUSHIRA AMIR 16/09/2022 3670470

170 SHELAR ADITYA SANJAY 07/09/2022 3670475

171 SHINGARE MONALI DATTATRAY 15/09/2022 3670481

172 SURYAWANSHI ASHALATA AMBADAS 14/09/2022 3670488

173 TODKARI DIVYA RAMAKANT 19/09/2022 3670493

174 SHAIKH SHAHID KHALED 01/09/2022 4132500

175 RAUTRAO MARUTI RAMRAO 01/09/2022 4133004



176 KASBE  PRAKASH MUNJA 03/09/2022 4137785

177 GAIKWAD MAHADEV CHHABU 06/09/2022 4144781

178 KAMBLE KARAN VIJAYKUMAR 06/09/2022 4146679

179 KADAM DIPAK ASHOK 06/09/2022 4146715

180 PUJARI MAHADEV SHIVAJI 06/09/2022 4147842

181 LUNGARE RUSHIKESH YUVRAJ 06/09/2022 4148766

182 SHINDE ANKITA NAVNATH 07/09/2022 4149681

183 DESHMUKH KARTIK RAMKISAN 07/09/2022 4150047

184 SHAIKH SHABNAM MUSTAF 08/09/2022 4154043

185 KAZI TOFIK FEROJAHEMAD 08/09/2022 4154444

186 WAGHMARE VISHAL VAIJANATH 07/10/2022 4229472

SEM-5
187 DEDE ADITYA BALAJI 12/09/2022 3670499

188 HOLKAR AJAY DATTA 14/09/2022 3670500

189 HANWATE AKASH ANIL 12/09/2022 3670501

190 SURWASE AKSHAY GOVIND 10/09/2022 3670502

191 SAYYAD ALTAF ALLABAKSH 10/09/2022 3670503

192 SIRSATH ANIKET NAMDEV 13/09/2022 3670506

193 SALUNKE ANUJA BALASAHEB 10/09/2022 3670508

194 ALMALE ARBAJ LALA 08/09/2022 3670509

195 KAMBLE ARVIND GOPAL 09/09/2022 3670511

196 GHODKE ASHISH BABURAO 12/09/2022 3670512

197 JADHAV ASHISH RAJPAL 14/09/2022 3670513

198 GIRI BHAGYASHRI GULABRAO 08/09/2022 3670515

199 POUL EKNATH BHASKAR 09/09/2022 3670517

200 CHOUHAN ESHIKA DILIPSINGH 12/09/2022 3670518

201 SEN GANGA CHANDAN 14/09/2022 3670520

202 PARDE HARSHADA ASHOK 12/09/2022 3670521

203 RATHOD KIRAN BHIMRAO 12/09/2022 3670525

204 JADHAV KRISHNA NARAYAN 16/09/2022 3670526

205 KALDATE NARSING PAPA 29/09/2022 3670530

206 BARURE PAVAN ANIL 16/09/2022 3670533

207 CHAVAN PRADIP SHIVAJI 10/09/2022 3670535

208 WAGHMARE PRANALI SUDARSHAN 10/09/2022 3670537

209 LASHAKARE RAJENDRA VENKAT 10/09/2022 3670540

210 SURWASE RITESH GOPAL 12/09/2022 3670541

211 RATHOD SADANAND ASHOK 13/09/2022 3670544

212 METE SAGAR VENKATRAO 07/09/2022 3670546

213 SURWASE SANDIP DILIP 14/09/2022 3670547

214 KAMBLE SUMEDH DAYANAND 12/09/2022 3670555

215 LOMTE VAISHNAVI MAHADEV 16/09/2022 3670556

216 RATHOD PUSHPA SUBHASH 30/08/2022 4129185

217 SHIKALKAR NISHAD MUSTAFA 01/09/2022 4131718

218 MORE RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR 01/09/2022 4132355

219 JADHAV SHAILESH SHRIRAM 01/09/2022 4132933

220 RONGE MANINATH SHIVJI 01/09/2022 4133017

221 JADHAV SANTOSH LAXMAN 02/09/2022 4134070

222 BHADANGE SHYAM NARAYAN 02/09/2022 4134572

223 SHAIKH  AMAN AKBAR 03/09/2022 4138179

224 SHAIKH MO -JAID SADIK 05/09/2022 4140467



225 GAIKWAD POONAM LAXIMAN 05/09/2022 4140505

226 HURDUKE JEJERAM SAKHARAM 05/09/2022 4140566

227 INGLE ABHISHEK ANIL 07/09/2022 4149478

228 SAYYAD NAYUM SALIM 07/09/2022 4149739

229 SHIKALKAR SHAKIL VAJID 07/09/2022 4149848

230 JADHAV ANJALI CHANDRAKANT 07/09/2022 4149976

231 GHADGE SHIVAJI KESHAV 13/09/2022 4176512


